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ARUM 5X-300 Pro
Bright Future, Right System m m m

m Ceramic Glass

MADE IN

KOREA

Efficient C-TYPE JIG

Labial (or Buccal) side
texture and undercut
area precision
processing minimize
post-processing time.

Easy and easy material change

You can easily exchange from disk to CAD block as it uses cartridge type
materials.

Labial Zirconia CAD Block

All in One System

An external compressor is not required, and all additional devices
(Dust Collector, Coolant System) are builtinside the table to overcome
installation space constraint and minimize noise. ** German Renfert
SILENT compact CAM model is used (optional)

High speed 80,000 RPM

By choosing one from 2 modes — I
of roughing process (U peeling + _ﬁ:g H'HH iﬂf:
miling, and Parallel milling), —_

you can process glass ceramic [ U peeling milling] [ Parallel milling ]
materials more effectively.

Accessories

o
z W
il 4

Disk Cartridge CAD Block
(C-Type) Cartridge
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ARUM 5X-300 Pro

Materials & Applications Info.
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©: High Compatibility / O: Compatibility / X: Non-Compatibility

Materials Applications
Pre-milled Blank (Titanium) X Implant Bar
Co-Cr & Ni-Cr Disk X Screw-Retained Bridge (Crown & Coping)
Titanium Disk X Customized Abutment
Lithium Disilicate © Hybrid Abutment
Nanocomposite © Inlay & Onlay
Zirconia © Crown & Coping
PMMA © Crown & Coping Bridge
PEEK © Model
Wax @) Bite Splint
Denture
Specifications
Axis 5-Axis Drive Mechanism
Processing Wet and Dry Way System
Spindle Power AC 0.5kw Machine Size (W*D*H)
Max. RPM 80,000 Total Size (W*D*H)
AT.C 12 Weight (Machine / Table)
Tool Shank (mm) 4 X.Y.Z axis
Travel
Motor Stepping A / B axis
Tool List
Material Code %] Material Code
1B-46 2.0 D2.0*L18*50 DG-52
1B-47 1.0 D1.0*L16*50 DG-53
Zirconia Glass Ceramic
7B-48 0.6 D0.6*L10*45 DG-54
1B-65 0.3 D0.3*L12*45 DG-545
MOB-56 3.0 D3.0*L20*50 ZF-70
Flat Endmill
PB-49 2.0 D1.7*L18*50 ZF-75
PMMA
PB-50 1.5 D1.5%L14*47 TC-80
T-Cutter
PB-51 1.0 D1.0*L10*44 TC-98

@
2.5

1.5
1.0
0.6

1.7
0.6
1.8
2.0

Ball Screw
Linear Guide
568*638*645mm
568*641*1583mm
90kg / 65kg
159*120*90mm
+30° / 360°

Size
D2.5*L13*%44.5
D1.5%L10*44.5
D1.0*L10*44.5

D0.6*L08*41

D1.7*L18*50
DO0.6*L08*45
D1.8*L08*45
D2.0*L08*45

* Products are subject to change without notice to improve quality, function, design or otherwise.
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ARUM 5X-450

FAITHFUL MILL FOR MAIN PROSTHESIS
The 5-axis, wet & dry milling machine
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MADE IN
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800+
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Customized Abutment

Milling of various prostheses

With use of open C type cartridge, you can
precisely machine Labial Side (Buccal Side)
and Under-Cut zone that requires additional
machining. With the amazing power of the best-
in-class spindle AC 1.28kw, you can machine
various shapes and materials such as Dentfure,
Zirconia, CAD Block, and Titanium milled Bar.
etc.

~ 0ol &

Labial Occlusal Cuff Disk CAD Block YAV

;
) ? C-Type Cartridge

With use of open C type cartridge,

A ]
— { you can precisely machine Labial Side

%
|

A (Buccal Side) and Under-Cut zone that
requires additional machining.

e N
>y r"“j ¢ i~
el = (I 2
, ) -
Disk Cartridge " CAD Block Straumann
(C-Type) AT Holder AT Cartridge Cartridge Attachment PMAB Holder

3
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ARUM 5X-450

Specifications

AXis
Processing
Spindle Power

Max. RPM
A.T.C
Tool Shank (mm)
Motor
Tool List
Material Code
ZB-05
7B-06
Zirconia
1B-07
1B-78
MB-09
Metal MB-10
(Premilled
Blank/Dlsk) MB-11
MB-12
Metal(Dlsk) MB-14
MR-01
MR-02
MR-05
MR-06
MR-07
MR-09
Metal
(Reamer) UG
MR-11
MR-12
MR-13
MR-14
MR-15
MR-16
MD-18
Metal MD-19
(Drill)
MD-73
7B-85
Zirconia 7B-86
(Long)
7B-87

2.0
1.0
0.6
0.3
3.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.6
3.5
2.6
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.4
2.6
2.4
2.6
2.7
2.3
2.3

2.4
1.5

2.0

2.0
1.0
0.6

5-Axis
Wet and Dry
AC 1.28kw
60,000
15
@6
Stepping

Size
D2.0*L20*55
D1.0*L14*53
D0.6*L08*50
D0.3*L1.5*50
D3.0*L12*50
D2.0*L12*50
D1.5%L10*50
D1.0*L10*50
D0.6*L03*50

D3.5*L18*55%180°
D2.6*18*55%180°
D2.3*L18*55%120°
D2.3*L18*55%90°
D2.3*L18*55*30°
D2.4*L18*55*70°
D2.6*L18*55*30°
D2.4*18%55%140°
D2.6*L18*55*90°
D2.7*L18*55*70°
D2.3*L18*55%70°
D2.3*L18*55*180°
D2.4*L18*55%90°
D1.5%L14*50
D2.0*L18*55
D1.1*L05*50
D2.0*L25%60
D1.0*L20%60
DO0.6*L10*60

Drive Mechanism

Way System

Machine Size (W*D*H)
Total Size (W*D*H)
Weight (Machine / Table)

X,Y,Z axis
Travel .
A / B axis
Material Code %)
DG-21 1.0
DG-22 0.6
Glass ceramic
DG-37 2.5
DG-38 1.5
PB-88 3.0
PB-89 2.0
PMMA (Long) PB-90 1.5
PB-91 1.0
PB-92 0.6
PMMA (Denture) PB-93 4.5
PMMA (Lollipop) PB-94 3.0
TC-82 2.0
TC-83 1.8
T-cutter
TC-84 1.5
TC-97 2.3
MF-15 2.0
Flat Endmill MF-45 1.5
MF-71 0.6
MFR-44 1.5
Bullnosemill MFR-66 1.5
MFR-43 2.0
TH-69 M2.0*P0.4
TH-70 M1.4*P0.3
Thread
TH-95 M1.8*P0.35
TH-99 M1.6*P0.35
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Ball Screw
Linear Guide
791%791*790mm
791*791*1657mm
185kg / 65kg
245%116*130mm
360°/ +35.1°

Size
D1.0*L10*50
D0.6*L08*50
D2.5%L12*50
D1.5*L10*50
D3.0*L20*55
D2.0*L20*55
D1.5%L18*58
D1.0*L13*55
DO0.6*L10*55
D4.5*L25%60
D3.0*L15%*60
D2.0*L08*50
D1.8*L08*50
D1.5*L08*50
D2.3*L07*50
D2.0*L18*55
D1.5*L07*50
D0.6*L05*50

D1.5%L05*R0O.1*50
D1.5*L14*R0.2*50
D2.0*L18*R0.2*55

M2.0*P0.4
M1.4*P0.3

M1.8*P0.35
M1.6*P0.35
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ARUM 5X-500

The Leader of Middle Class Specialized

Outstanding machining performance

5X-500 is a modal without a loader part. With
it you can easily replace 4 types of jigs, which
allows you o be able to freely machine from

disk to pre-milled blank.
: /AN
i it 20 A O 0 o [
Cuff

Tool Labial Occlusal All Disk CAD Block

i
A

ra

Best-in-class Spindle

With the powerful spindle from Sycotec in
Germany, it boasts excellent performance
in machining all dental CAD/CAM materials
including metal (Co-Cr, Titanium, Ni-Cr)

Labial Side Machining
With Open C Type Jig, you can minimize
fime spent in precision machining and post-

machining of labial (or Buccal) side texture and
undercut area.

. - i i ) ﬁ-
L o Ve \° Vel | — I = ,’
g B = 4 <
Premill Jig .y Disk C Type CAD Block Attach ; Callibration Straumann
i isk Jig Jig Carfridge achment I pmaster & Probe | PMAB Holder
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Specifications
AXis 5-Axis Drive Mechanism Ball Screw
Processing Wet and Dry Way System Linear Guide
Spindle Power AC 2.2kw Machine Size (W*D*H) 689*918*839mm
Max. RPM 60,000 Total Size (W*D*H) 689*918*1706mm
AT.C 20 Weight (Machine / Table) 230kg / 65kg
Tool Shank (mm) 26 T | X.Y.Z axis 227.5%125*131mm
rave
Motor Servo A / B axis 360°/ +40° ~ -31.5°
Tool List
Material Code %] Size Material Code (%) Size
ZB-05 2.0 D2.0*L20*55 DG-21 1.0 D1.0*L10*50
7B-06 1.0 D1.0*L14*53 DG-22 0.6 D0.6*L08*50
Zirconia Glass ceramic
1B-07 0.6 D0.6*L08*50 DG-37 2.5 D2.5*L12*50
1B-78 0.3 DO0.3*L1.5*50 DG-38 1.5 D1.5*L10*50
MB-09 3.0 D3.0*L12*50 PB-88 3.0 D3.0*L20*55
Metal MB-10 2.0 D2.0*L12*50 PB-89 2.0 D2.0*L20*55
(Premilled
Blank/Dlsk) MB-11 1.5 D1.5*L10*50 PMMA (Long) PB-90 1.5 D1.5*L18*58
MB-12 1.0 D1.0*L10*50 PB-91 1.0 D1.0*L13*55
Metal(Dlsk) MB-14 0.6 D0.6*L03*50 PB-92 0.6 DO0.6*L10*55
MR-01 3.5 D3.5*L18*55*180° PMMA (Denture) PB-93 4.5 D4.5*.25*60
MR-02 2.6 D2.6*L18*55%*180° PMMA (Lollipop) PB-94 3.0 D3.0*L15*60
MR-05 2.3 D2.3*L18*55*120° TC-82 2.0 D2.0*L08*50
MR-06 2.3 D2.3*L18*55%90° TC-83 1.8 D1.8*L08*50
T-cutter
MR-07 2.3 D2.3*L18*55*30° TC-84 1.5 D1.5*L08*50
MR-09 2.4 D2.4*.18*55*70° TC-97 2.3 D2.3*L07*50
sl MR-10 26 | D2.6"18*55%30° MF-15 20 D2.0*L18*55
(Reamer)
MR-11 2.4 D2.4*.18*55%140° Flat Endmill MF-45 1.5 D1.5*L07*50
MR-12 2.6 D2.6*L18*55*90° MF-71 0.6 D0.6*L05*50
MR-13 2.7 D2.7*L18*55*70° MFR-44 1.5 D1.5*L05*R0.1*50
MR-14 2.3 D2.3*L18*55*70° Bullnosemill MFR-66 1.5 D1.5*L14*R0.2*50
MR-15 2.3 D2.3*L18*55*180° MFR-43 2.0 D2.0*L18*R0.2*55
MR-16 2.4 D2.4*.18*55*90° TH-69 M2.0*P0.4 M2.0*P0.4
MD-18 1.5 D1.5*L14*50 TH-70 M1.4*P0.3 M1.4*P0.3
Metal * * Thread * *
(il MD-19 2.0 D2.0*L18*55 TH-95 M1.8*P0.35 M1.8*P0.35
MD-73 1.1 D1.1*L05*50 TH-99 M1.6*P0.35 M1.6*P0.35
7B-85 2.0 D2.0*L.25*60
Zirconia 7B-86 1.0 D1.0%.20*60
(Long)
1B-87 0.6 DO0.6*L10*60
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The Leader of Middle Class Specialized

Best-in-class Spindle

With the powerful spindle from Sycotfec in
Germany, it boasts excellent performance
in machining all dental CAD/CAM materials
including metal (Co-Cr, Titanium, Ni-Cr).

UNICORN ©
DenMart
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Loader Auto Change 12 lJig

Y, S

Labial Occlusal All Disk CAD Block

Labial Side Machining

With Open C Type lJig, you can minimize
time spent in precision machining and post-
machining of labial (or Buccal) side texture and
undercut area.
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Excellent Precision and Durability

With ZERO Point system, you can achieve excellent
origin point precision despite repeated jig
replacement, which allows you fo machine even
complex shape stably. Servo Motor with built-in

Absolute Encoder and Auxiliary Suppor

compensates for even fine vibrations |8
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Specifications
AXis 5-Axis Way System Linear Guide
Processing Wet and Dry Machine Size (W*D*H) 1078*921*889mm
Spindle Power AC 2.2kw Total Size (W*D*H) 1078*921*1713mm
Max. RPM 60,000 Weight (Machine / Table) 360kg / 110kg
AT.C 20 Travel X.,Y.Z axis 227.5%125%131mm
Tool Shank (mm) @6 Travel A / B axis 360°/ +40° ~ -31.5°
Motor Servo Number of Jig 12
Drive Mechanism Ball Screw Jig exchange Auto
Accessories
& 3 , ~
\ - J = VY \/
Disk Jig Disk C Type Jig Premill Jig
- i - 2
=) Y y o g .
R e 2 Je
2 | O\ Y _ - "
—
AT Holder Premill Jig T Type CAD Block Cartridge
> ol
ny
e | | @
N P o
g 'f ~
Attachment Calibration Master & Probe Straumann PMAB holder

Tool List For ARUM 5X-500 & ARUM 5X-500L is same
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ARUM 5X-200
Complete Ultimate System Ni-Cr Titanium
Customized Abutment

A standard of METAL milling

This machine can be compared with none of the metal milling machine.
You can mill various shapes such as Implant Bar Bridge, Screw-retain
Bridge, and Partial Framework using various materials such as Titanium,
Co-Cr, and Ni-Cr, etc.

Based on unsurpassed metal miling capability and extensive know-how
accumulated over many years, the excellence of our product has been
proven in the global market

2o (008

All Disk Connectorless  CAD Block Pre-milled 5Axis

Mounting of 5 pre-milled blanks

With a function of mounting of 5 pre-milled
blanks simultaneously. Also, you can product
Customized Abutment without Connector
with AT Holder. In addition, it is possible to
process using the Straumann PMAB holder
(Bushing type) exclusively for Straumann Pre-
milled Blanks, so it has expandability

]

With DC 3.0kw spindle, Servo Motor & Linear
Guide, you can mill any dental material such
as Titanium, Co-Cr, Pre-milled Blank, Zirconia,
Lithium Disilicate, Nanocomposite, PMMA,
PEEK, and WAX and more.

Special tool designed for perfection

The optimal tool designed to increase the
completeness of milling. With use of ARUM's
special tools such as Drill Tool, Reamer Tool, and
Thread Tool, etc., you can achieve the best milling
restoration.
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Specifications

AXis
Processing
Spindle Power

Max. RPM
AT.C
Tool Shank (mm)
Motor
Tool List
Material Code
ZB-05
ZB-06
Zirconia
1B-07
7B-78
MB-09
Metal MB-10
(Premilled
Blank/Dlsk) MB-11
MB-12
Metal (Dlsk) MB-14
MR-01
MR-02
MR-05
MR-06
MR-07
MR-09
Metal
(Reamer) ST
MR-T11
MR-12
MR-13
MR-14
MR-15
MR-16
MD-18
Metal MD-19
(Drill)
MD-73
7B-85
Zirconia 7B-86
(Long)
7B-87

2.0
1.0
0.6
0.3
3.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.6
3t5
2.6
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.4
2.6
2.4
2.6
2.7
2.3
2.3
2.4
1.5
2.0

2.0
1.0
0.6

5-Axis

Wet and Dry

DC 3.0kw
60,000
15
@6

Servo

Size
D2.0*L20*55
D1.0*L14*53
D0.6*L08*50
D0.3*L1.5*50
D3.0*L12*50
D2.0*L12*50
D1.5*L10*50
D1.0*L10*50
D0.6*L03*50

D3.5*L18*55*180°
D2.6*L18*55*180°
D2.3*L18*55%120°
D2.3*L18*55%90°
D2.3*L18*55*30°
D2.4*L18*55%70°
D2.6*L18*55*30°
D2.4*L18*55%140°
D2.6*L18*55*90°
D2.7*L18*55%70°
D2.3*L18*55*70°
D2.3*L18*55%180°
D2.4*L18*55*90°
D1.5*L14*50
D2.0*L18*55
D1.1*L05*50
D2.0*L25*60
D1.0*L20*60
D0.6*L10*60

Drive Mechanism

Way System

Machine Size (W*D*H)
Total Size (W*D*H)
Weight (Machine / Table)

UNICORN ©
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Ball Screw
Linear Guide
815%949*941mm
815%949*1755mm
270kg / 135kg

X,Y,Z axis 325*142.5*144mm
Travel N N
A / B axis 360°/ £30
Material Code (%) Size
DG-21 1.0 D1.0*L10*50
DG-22 0.6 DO0.6*L08*50
Glass ceramic
DG-37 2.5 D2.5%L12*50
DG-38 1.5 D1.5%L10*50
PB-88 3.0 D3.0*L20*55
PB-89 2.0 D2.0*L20*55
PMMA (Long) PB-90 1.5 D1.5%L18*58
PB-91 1.0 D1.0*L13*55
PB-92 0.6 DO0.6*L10*55
PMMA (Denture) PB-93 4.5 D4.5%L25%60
PMMA (Lollipop) PB-94 3.0 D3.0*L15%60
TC-82 2.0 D2.0*L08*50
TC-83 1.8 D1.8*L08*50
T-cutter
TC-84 1.5 D1.5%L08*50
TC-97 2.3 D2.3*L07*50
MEF-15 2.0 D2.0*L18*55
Flat Endmill MEF-45 1.5 D1.5%L07*50
MF-71 0.6 D0.6*L05*50
MFR-44 1.5 D1.5%L05*R0O.1*50
Bullnosemill MFR-66 1.5 D1.5*L14*R0.2*50
MFR-43 2.0 D2.0*L18*R0.2*55
TH-69 M2.0*P0.4 M2.0*P0.4
TH-70 M1.4*P0.3 M1.4*P0.3
Thread
TH-95 M1.8*P0.35 M1.8*P0.35
TH-99 M1.6*P0.35 M1.6*P0.35

10
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Machine Line-up

Metal Disk (Titanium)
Pre-milled Blank

Zirconia Block

s g

] (1] ' ]
5X-500 5X-500L
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Axis 5 Axis 5 Axis 5 Axis
Processing Wet and Dry Wet and Dry Wet and Dry
Max. RPM 60,000 60,000 60,000
Spindle Power DC 3.0kw AC 2.2kw AC 2.2kw
ATC 15 20 20
Tool Shank (mm) 26 76 26
Motor Servo Servo Servo
Drive Mechanism Ball Screw Ball Screw Ball Screw
Way System Linear Guide Linear Guide Linear Guide
Total Size (W*D*H) 815%949*1755mm 689%918%1706mm 1078*921*1713mm
Weight (Machine / Table) 270kg / 135kg 230kg / 65kg 360kg / 110kg
X,Y.Z axis 325%142.5%144mm 227.5%125*131mm 227.5%125*131mm
Travel A/ B axis 360°/ +30° 360°/ +40° ~-31.5° 360°/ +40° ~-31.5°
Disk Jig or Cartridge Type O type O type, C type O type, Ctype
Number of Jig - - 12
Jig exchange - Auto
Materials
Pre-milled Blank (Titanium) © (5ea) © (10ea) © (10ea)
Co-Cr & Ni-Cr Disk © @) O
Titanium Disk ©) ©) ©
Lithium Disilicate (©] O O
Nanocomposite ©) ¢} @]
Zirconia @) ©) ©
PMMA ©) ©) ©)
PEEK @) © €}
Wax © ©) ©
Applications
Implant Bar ] © @]
Screw-Retained Bridge ©) © €]
Customized Abutment © ©) ©)
Hybrid Abutment © ©) ©
Inlay & Onlay €} © €}
Crown & Coping ©) © €]
Crown & Coping Bridge © ©) @)
Model © ©) ©
Bite Splint @] © @]
Denture © ©) ©)

11
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Machine Line-up

[l 3 o "
5 Axis 5 Axis
Wet and Dry Wet and Dry
60,000 80,000
AC 1.28kw AC 0.5kw
15 12
@6 24
Stepping Stepping
Ball Screw Ball Screw
Linear Guide Linear Guide
791*791*1657mm 568*641*1583mm
185kg / 65kg 90kg / 65kg
245*116*130mm 167%119.8*94mm
360°/ £35.1° +30°/360°
Ctype Ctype

© (5ea) X
X X
O X
O [©)
© ©
©} [©}
©} [©}
©} ©}
© ©
© X
© X
©} X
© ©
© ©
© ©
© ©
© ©
© ©
© ©

*Products are subject to change without notice to improve quality, function, design or otherwise. /
©: High Compatibility / O: Compatibility / X: Non-Compatibility
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WHERE TRUST COMES FIRST

Warranty Ke Saath Bhi
Warranty Ke Baad Bhi

For Sales Queries
® 85277 00805

cadcamerm@unicorndenmart.com

Customer Care
M 011-45551250, 95994 48518

care@unicorndenmart.com | carel@unicorndenmart.com

* Accessories shown may not be a part of standard equipment. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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SCAN TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Corporate Office: 3 Local Shopping Centre, MOR Land, Near J Block DDA Market,
New Rajender Nagar, New Delhi — 110060
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